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ENGINE SPECIFICA7IONS
Number of 
Engines
Engine

Horsepower

Cylinders
Drive or gear 
model and ratio

BOA7 SPECIFICA7IONS
NRUZD\

NRUGNDSS ERDWV 
KWWSV://ZZZ.QRUGNDSS-ERDWV.QR/

EQGXU 805
CUXLVHU

FLEHUJODVV
8,05
2,5

2[200KS
Fuel Tank Capacity (l) 275

PZU VWHHULQJ
Dry Boat Weight (kg) 1650

5 MRVW XSSHU

8M0040396
EQHUWLD EFR 18CC

SS
16[18CC

RPM SPEED FUEL 
CONSUMPTION

FUEL 
CONSUMPTION RANGE FUEL 

CONSUMPTION 3

RANGE KN L/H NM/L NM L/NM

1000 4,3 5,1 0,8 220,0 1,2

2000 7,1 12,6 0,6 165,0 1,8

3000 10,5 23 0,5 137,5 2,2

3500 13,5 32,3 0,4 110,0 2,4

4000 21,7 33,2 0,7 192,5 1,5

4500 32 45 0,7 192,5 1,4

5000 36,5 54,8 0,7 192,5 1,5

5500 40 75 0,5 137,5 1,9

6000 45 88,8 0,5 137,5 2,0

Top RPM 45 88,8 0,5 137,5 2,0
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7ES7 CONDI7IONS
Test Date 09.09.2020

MHUFXU\ YHUDGRTest Conductor 

2300

GF

250

Wind Velocity range (kn) 2

V8

Elevation (m) 0

Boat Weight as Tested (kg)

Fresh/Salt Water SDOW

Air Temperature (degrees C) 15

1,85

Sea State
(calm / smooth / slight / moderate) CDOP

Fuel Level at Testing (l) 100 % Region/s sold

PERFORMANCE S8MMAR<
Manufacturer

Top Speed (kn @ rpm) 45 @ 6000

Website

Acceleration 0 - 20 kn (seconds) 5,8

Boat Model

Acceleration 0 - 30 kn (seconds) 8,6

Boat Type

Best Fuel Economy (nm/l @ rpm) 0,7 @ 4500

Material

Length (m)

Diameter/Pitch

PERFORMANCE C8R9E
Beam (m)

Max hp Capacity

PROPELLER SPECIFICA7IONS
Part Number 

Part Number 

Steering Type

    Number of Blades

Mounting Bolt Hole (outboard)

Material

PERFORMANCE DA7A

Part Number 

Mercury Name

Part Number 
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